
OUTDOOR RENTAL AREA
INCLUDES 12 PEOPLE $119.99

$1199.99
$1199.99
$249.99

$249.99
$249.99
$199.99
$149.99

$24.99
$49.99

CALL FOR
PRICING

$10.00 
PER EXTRA  PERSON

$30.00 
10K EXTRA GELLETS

$100.00Each 
EXTRA 55 GALLONS OF FOAM
GLOW FOAM OR COLOR FOAM
BLUE, GREEN, PINK, PURPLE, YELLOW

$50.00Each 
FOR ADDITIONAL 30 MINUTES

$250.00 
To enjoy both
$250.00 

To enjoy both

$25.00Each 
FOR ADDITIONAL BOARD & BAGS

INFLATABLE GEL BLASTER ARENA
 INCLUDES 100K GELLETS

CARNIVAL MIDWAY
 INCLUDES 6 GAMES WITH 3 ATTENDANTS
FUN FAIR PRIZES WIN EVERY TIME

FOAM PARTY
 INCLUDES 75 GALLONS OF FOAM 

WITH 1 ATTENDANT

AXE THROWING OR HOVERBALL ARCHERY
UNLIMITED USE THROUGHOUT EVENT

BOUNCE HOUSE
ICE CREAM TRUCK DESIGN

HAUNTED HOUSE
 INSIDE ONLY WITH FLASHLIGHTS &ACTORS

90 MINUTES

FIRE PITS OR MOVIE SCREEN
 BRING YOUR OWN MOVIE!

SCREEN ONLY AVAILABLE FOR NIGHT RENTAL

BALLOON ARTIST OR FACE PAINTING

CORN HOLE
INCLUDES 2 BOARDS AND 4 BAGS

ARCADE 
INCLUDES 100 TOKENS

Packages, pricing, services and products are subject to availability and may change due to supply/demand.
Guests are  urged to visit the park̒s website directly for up to date information

Rental Times Available: 9:00 am ; 2:00pm ; 7:00pm

4 Hour Reservations

PRICING ADD-ONS
HAVE THE ULTIMATE OUTDOOR PARTY EXP

ERIENCE!!!

HASSLE-FREE FUN FOR ALL AGES!

PARTY PACKAGES


