

PARTY PACKAGES

4 Hour Reservations

HAVE THE ULTIMATE OUTDOOR PARTY EXPERIENCE!!!
HASSLE-FREE FUN FOR ALL AGES!

HAS	HASSLE-FREE PORTOR ASSISTANCE	
S	PRICING	APP-ONS
OUTPOOR RENTAL AREA INCLUDES 12 PEOPLE	÷119.99	\$10.00 PER EXTRA PERSON
INFLATABLE GEL BLASTER ARENA INCLUDES 100K GELLETS	\$1199.99	\$30.00 10k extra gellets
CARNIVAL MIDWAY INCLUDES 6 GAMES WITH 3 ATTENDANTS FUN FAIR PRIZES WIN EVERY TIME	\$1199.99	
FOAM PARTY INCLUDES 75 GALLONS OF FOAM WITH 1 ATTENDANT	\$249.99	\$100.00 Each EXTRA 55 GALLONS OF FOAM GLOW FOAM OR COLOR FOAM BLUE, GREEN, PINK, PURPLE, YELLOW
AXE THROWING OR HOVERBALL ARCHERY UNLIMITED USE THROUGHOUT EVENT	÷249.99	
BOUNCE HOUSE ICE CREAM TRUCK DESIGN	÷249.99	
HAUNTED HOUSE INSIDE ONLY WITH FLASHLIGHTS &ACTORS 90 MINUTES	÷199.99	\$50.00 Each FOR ADDITIONAL 30 MINUTES
FIRE PITS OR MOVIE SCREEN BRING YOUR OWN MOVIE! SCREEN ONLY AVAILABLE FOR NIGHT RENTAL	\$149.99	\$250.00 To enjoy both
CORN HOLE INCLUDES 2 BOARDS AND 4 BAGS	\$49.99	\$25.00 Each FOR ADDITIONAL BOARD & BAGS
ARCAPE INCLUDES 100 TOKENS	\$ 24.99	
BALLOON ARTIST OR FACE PAINTING	CALL FOR	

Rental Times Available: 9:00 am; 2:00pm; 7:00pm

PRICING

Packages, pricing, services and products are subject to availability and may change due to supply/demand.

Guests are urged to visit the park's website directly for up to date information